ROLL CALL
1740

DEPARTURES
JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM

SUNDAY, 26 OCTOBER 2025
DESTINATION SEATS
KADENA AB, JAPAN 53T

26 OCT 2025 @ 1330L

Destinations listed in alphabetical order
Seat Releases: T: Tentative F: Firm TBD: To Be Determined

ALL FLIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



ROLL CALL

0510
1915
1915
1915
2045
2155

DEPARTURES
JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM
MONDAY, 27 OCTOBER 2025

DESTINATION

ANDERSEN AFB, GUAM
ANDERSEN AFB, GUAM
KADENA AB, JAPAN
OSAN AB, KOREA
ANDERSEN AFB, GUAM
WHIDBEY ISLAND NAS, WA

Destinations listed in alphabetical order
Seat Releases: T: Tentative F: Firm TBD: To Be Determined

ALL FLIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

SEATS

TBD
73F
73F
73F

TBD

TBD




ROLL CALL
0520

DEPARTURES
JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM
TUESDAY, 28 OCTOBER 2025

DESTINATION SEATS
KWAJALEIN ATOLL 41F

Destinations listed in alphabetical order
Seat Releases: T: Tentative F: Firm TBD: To Be Determined

ALL FLIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



ARRIVALS
JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM
SUNDAY, 26 OCTOBER 2025

1700-1800 MIRAMAR MCA, CA
1730-1830 KWAJALEIN ATOLL
2150-2350 TRAVIS AFB, CA

ALL FLIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



ARRIVALS
JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM
MONDAY, 27 OCTOBER 2025

1256-1356 TRAVIS AFB, CA
1657-1757 MCGUIRE FLD, NJ
1727-1827 MCGUIRE FLD, NJ

ALL FLIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



0155-0255
0355-0455
1525-1625
1735-1835

ARRIVALS
JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM
TUESDAY, 28 OCTOBER 2025

HILL AFB, UT
KADENA AB, JAPAN
KWAJALEIN ATOLL

WAKE ISLAND

ALL FLIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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