

DEPARTURES JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM SUNDAY, 26 OCTOBER 2025

ROLL CALL	DESTINATION	SEATS
1740	KADENA AB, JAPAN	53T

26 OCT 2025 @ 1330L

Destinations listed in alphabetical order
Seat Releases: T: Tentative F: Firm TBD: To Be Determined



DEPARTURES JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM MONDAY, 27 OCTOBER 2025

ROLL CALL	<u>DESTINATION</u>	<u>SEATS</u>
0510	ANDERSEN AFB, GUAM	TBD
1915	ANDERSEN AFB, GUAM	73F
1915	KADENA AB, JAPAN	73F
1915	OSAN AB, KOREA	73F
2045	ANDERSEN AFB, GUAM	TBD
2155	WHIDBEY ISLAND NAS, WA	TBD

Destinations listed in alphabetical order

Seat Releases: T: Tentative F: Firm TBD: To Be Determined



DEPARTURES JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM TUESDAY, 28 OCTOBER 2025

ROLL CALL	<u>DESTINATION</u>	<u>SEATS</u>
0520	KWAJALEIN ATOLL	41F

Destinations listed in alphabetical order
Seat Releases: T: Tentative F: Firm TBD: To Be Determined



ARRIVALS JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM SUNDAY, 26 OCTOBER 2025

ARRIVAL TIME	<u>LOCATION</u>
1700-1800	MIRAMAR MCA, CA
1730-1830	KWAJALEIN ATOLL
2150-2350	TRAVIS AFB, CA



ARRIVALS JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM MONDAY, 27 OCTOBER 2025

ARRIVAL TIME	LOCATION
1256-1356	TRAVIS AFB, CA
1657-1757	MCGUIRE FLD, NJ
1727-1827	MCGUIRE FLD, NJ



ARRIVALS JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM TUESDAY, 28 OCTOBER 2025

ARRIVAL TIME	<u>LOCATION</u>
0155-0255	HILL AFB, UT
0355-0455	KADENA AB, JAPAN
1525-1625	KWAJALEIN ATOLL
1735-1835	WAKE ISLAND